
SOUTH MAIN STREET SIDEWALK CONNECTION 

 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

Bid deadline – January 25, 2019, 2:00 p.m. 

 

COMPANY NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Oldcastle Precast Sam Balls sam.balls@oldcastle.com 435.563.1000 

LeGrand Johnson 
Construction 

Brian Butterfield brian.butterfield@ljcc.com 435.752.2000 

Spindler Construction Jared Dixon jared@spindlercorp.com 435.753.0722 

Raymond Construction Elise DeMille elise@raymondconst.com 435.752.2911 

*Consolidated Paving Kolten Watterson kolten@consolidatedpaving.com 801.622.1100 

*Staker Parson Companies Kyle Wood kyle.wood@stakerparson.com 435.563.3242 

*Raymond Construction Newell Crookston newell@raymondconst.com 435.752.2911 

    

*LeGrand Johnson  Brian Butterfield brian.butterfield@ljcc.com 435.760.6283 

*Fusion Pipeline Drew LaMont estimator@fusionpipeline.com 435.754.7057 

Ferguson Waterworks David Bodily david.bodily@ferguson.com 801.334.6120 

 


